
Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2011
Fita Halle
vom 27.11.2010 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Forster, Pascal 1984 9101 PSG Darmstadt 283 282 30 26 565
  2. Glock, Christian 1987 9108 SV Seeheim 267 264 18 23 531
  3. Hilsheimer, Mathias 1980 9433 PBC Bürstadt 266 264 17 23 530
  4. Pense, Volker 1966 9101 PSG Darmstadt 264 265 17 24 529
  5. Reul, Mario 1980 9101 PSG Darmstadt 260 263 17 26 523
  6. Klein, Gerald 1966 9108 SV Seeheim 254 253 11 19 507
  7. Grußendorf, Mathias 1969 9101 PSG Darmstadt 247 252 16 17 499
  8. Meissner, Axel 1970 9101 PSG Darmstadt 242 247 15 17 489
  9. Assmus, Volker 1990 9108 SV Seeheim 248 220 12 16 468
10. Reitz, Tobias 1990 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 236 221 12 13 457
11. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 197 214   5 18 411
12. Preisner, Sebastian 1988 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 207 195   5 15 402

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Eibeck, Pia 1987 9101 PSG Darmstadt 282 278 35 19 560
  2. Neumann, Nicole 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 270 25 22 549
  3. Burkhardt, Clarisse 1990 9101 PSG Darmstadt 264 278 22 21 542
  4. Benz, Veronika 1989 9101 PSG Darmstadt 266 268 19 21 534
  5. Lo Manto, Yvonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 260 269 25 10 529
  6. Warrlich, Simone 1982 9108 SV Seeheim 266 257 11 28 523
  7. Forster, Simone 1981 9101 PSG Darmstadt 259 261 19 22 520
  8. Forster, Fabienne 1982 9101 PSG Darmstadt 222 223   9 19 445

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Anders, Marcel 1997 9505 SPS Walldorf 233 243   9 13 476
  2. Effenberger, Tobias 1998 9101 PSG Darmstadt 223 211   6 10 434
  3. Hundsdorf, Markus 1997 9101 PSG Darmstadt 182 165   4   5 347

6.20.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 244 259 17 19 503
  2. Wilfert, Nina 1997 9101 PSG Darmstadt 242 238 11 16 480
  3. Werkmann, Flavia 1997 9505 SPS Walldorf 237 238 13 13 475
  4. Wiese, Sophia 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 232 223   7 15 455
  5. David, Johanna 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 140 175   1   4 315

6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 10 m . 10' 9' Total

  1. Theis, Lukas 2001 9101 PSG Darmstadt 263 0   7 15 263
  2. Buchholz, Robin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 244 0   9   4 244
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6.20.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
10 m . 10' 9' Total

  3. Del Corona, Leon Sergio 2001 9433 PBC Bürstadt 236 0   4   5 236
  4. Comin, Elia 2002 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 168 0   0   2 168

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Rahn, Heiko 1994 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 286 291 40 17 577
  2. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 273 272 19 30 545
  3. Perner, Jens 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 273 270 17 30 543
  4. Eberle, Sebastian 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 258 272 14 28 530
  5. Zimmermann, Nikolas 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 267 261 14 28 528
  6. Bloch, Daniel 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 261 263 17 17 524
  7. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 262 256 12 21 518
  8. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 249 266 15 20 515
  9. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 259 250   7 25 509
10. Krafczyk, Sebastian 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 241 261 18 12 502
11. Körner, Julius 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 241 238   5 19 479
12. Bamberg, Leonhard 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 236 236   5 17 472
13. Jöst, Hendrik 1996 9108 SV Seeheim 243 218 11 11 461
14. Hundsdorf, Lukas 1994 9101 PSG Darmstadt 222 232   7 12 454
15. Thode, Maximilian 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 232 205   3 11 437
16. Bachmann, Lukas 1995 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 213 220   4 13 433
17. Chrysalidis, Philipp 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 214 206   5 10 420
18. Lorenz, Joshua 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 203 209   4 11 412
19. Dormann, Kay-Robert 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 170 222   7   6 392

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schürmanns, Anna 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 238 238   8 14 476
  2. Dürr, Annika Sophie 1994 9108 SV Seeheim 201 191   2   9 392
  3. Meissner, Leona 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 148 166   1   9 314

6.20.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schneider, Felix 1991 9108 SV Seeheim 269 262 12 31 531
  2. Eisoldt, Steffen 1991 9232 BC Babenhausen 228 253 16 16 481
  3. Brunst, Steffen 1991 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 118 148   2   8 266

6.20.41 - Recurve Juniorenkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kohlhaas, Svenja 1993 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 178 209   3 11 387

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSPV Wallbach 274 281 26 24 555
  2. Pötsch, Jörg 1959 9108 SV Seeheim 254 274 20 23 528
  3. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 265 263 15 23 528
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6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  4. Mittermeier, Rainer 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 253 270 15 27 523
  5. Desch, Wolfram 1961 9232 BC Babenhausen 252 263 13 26 515
  6. Weitz, Eugen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 258 234 14 19 492
  7. Assmus, Manfred 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 230 244 13 16 474
  8. Fuchs, Hans-Willi 1963 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 241 220   9 17 461
  9. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 230 222   7 14 452
10. Klauder, Thomas 1965 9426 SSV Viernheim 197 222   6 11 419
AK Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 519 0   0   0 519

6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 9101 PSG Darmstadt 249 252 12 17 501
  2. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9101 PSG Darmstadt 216 183   4 14 399
  3. Pajung, Leonida 1955 9505 SPS Walldorf 207 184   3 17 391

6.20.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Bergemann, Gerhard 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 279 280 28 26 559
  2. Grohmann, Michael 1953 9108 SV Seeheim 281 269 30 20 550
  3. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9101 PSG Darmstadt 258 271 20 23 529
  4. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 265 253 19 16 518
  5. Ruhl, Reinhold 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 255 260 20 17 515
  6. Benz, Hans Roland 1951 9101 PSG Darmstadt 247 262 17 19 509
  7. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 260 249   7 31 509
  8. Knappe, Hugo 1949 9433 PBC Bürstadt 242 252 16 15 494
  9. Knoefel, Dieter 1950 9505 SPS Walldorf 232 194 10 11 426
10. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 220 197   9   8 417
11. Viebahn, Lebrecht 1936 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 197 154   3   6 351
12. Beck, Peter 1954 9101 PSG Darmstadt 179 163   3   7 342

6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Zumbroich, Ingo 1972 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 288 288 36 24 576
  2. Makohl, Rene 1985 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 280 284 25 34 564
  3. Keil, Florian 1987 9325 SC Hassenroth 281 281 22 38 562
  4. Kapraun, Ulrich 1967 9232 BC Babenhausen 277 275 14 44 552
  5. Schnellbacher, Erik 1990 9108 SV Seeheim 274 276 18 34 550
  6. Frerichs, Frank 1978 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 274 264 15 37 538
  7. Hoeth, Jan Frederik 1986 9433 PBC Bürstadt 273 265 12 43 538
  8. Treppmann, Rainer-Michael1979 9433 PBC Bürstadt 271 266 10 40 537
  9. Geiger, Gunnar 1978 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 269 264   9 33 533

6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Wesp, Christina 1977 9101 PSG Darmstadt 280 278 21 36 558
  2. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 278 278 18 40 556
  3. Dotzel, Irene 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 278 276 19 36 554
  4. Makohl, Elke 1958 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 274 272 11 43 546
  5. Stolz, Petra 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 275 263 13 40 538
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6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  6. Scott, Karin 1951 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 259 272 11 38 531
  7. Rudolph, Sabine 1966 9433 PBC Bürstadt 262 262   6 35 524
  8. Kapraun, Ute 1969 9232 BC Babenhausen 241 236   3 28 477
  9. David, Petra 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 217 256   4 26 473

6.25.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Stolz, Robin 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 282 281 24 35 563

6.25.40 - Compound Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Heb, Jonas 1992 9221 SC Messel 285 284 29 31 569
  2. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 280 275 15 45 555

6.25.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 285 286 31 29 571
  2. Heb, Juergen 1962 9221 SC Messel 279 282 25 33 561
  3. Nickel, Volker 1956 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 278 279 19 39 557
  4. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 276 280 21 34 556
  5. Koch, Jürgen 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 272 280 15 42 552
  6. Hinz, Daniel 1960 9433 PBC Bürstadt 270 277 12 43 547
  7. Assmus, Manfred 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 274 270 13 39 544
  8. Hörr, Klaus-Peter 1964 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 264 272 14 31 536
  9. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 9505 SPS Walldorf 260 274   8 41 534
10. Rupp, Rolf 1959 9433 PBC Bürstadt 266 250   6 38 516
11. Zöller, Claus 1958 9433 PBC Bürstadt 255 223   4 17 478

6.25.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 263 279 15 36 542
  2. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 267 274 12 39 541
  3. Grohmann, Michael 1953 9108 SV Seeheim 276 263 17 37 539
  4. Markhoff, Klaus 1941 9433 PBC Bürstadt 194 206   2 18 400

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schweigkoffer, Harry 1962 9433 PBC Bürstadt 256 257 15 18 513
  2. Müller, Ralf 1970 9239 SV 45 Reinheim e.V. 250 232 12 10 482
  3. Sieber, Roland 1958 9232 BC Babenhausen 238 216   5 15 454
  4. Wegerle, Hans-Jürgen 1957 9433 PBC Bürstadt 205 218   5   6 423
  5. Weickert, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 201 197   3   7 398
  6. Herrmann, Florian 1987 9114 SV W. Erzhausen 193 177   4   4 370
  7. Hahl, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 187 178   2   8 365
  8. Walter, Jürgen 1947 9101 PSG Darmstadt 151 132   2   3 283
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6.26.11 - Blankbogen Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Lippert, Sabrina 1995 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 211 214   2 11 425
  2. Wegerle, Bianca 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 215 203   4 10 418
  3. Kolbe, Nicole 1986 9232 BC Babenhausen 158 155   0   6 313

6.26.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Seib, Michael 1997 9236 TV Groß-Zimmern 265 258 14 22 523
  2. Roscher, Sven 1997 9219 SG Groß-Bieberau 252 248 13 18 500
  3. Mehner, Maximilian 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 173 172   1   3 345

6.27.95 - Langbogen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Friedrich, Carsten 1980 9505 SPS Walldorf 186 192   5   6 378
  2. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 192 146   5   3 338
  3. Keller, Helmut 1935 9101 PSG Darmstadt 147 125   5   3 272
  4. Zehnder, Harald 1963 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 107 124   1   8 231
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Gau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2011
Fita Halle
vom 27.11.2010 in Rüsselsheim-Bauschheim

6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1617 10' 64 9' 76

Forster, Pascal 565
Pense, Volker 529
Reul, Mario 523

  2. SV Seeheim 1506 10' 41 9' 58
Glock, Christian 531
Klein, Gerald 507
Assmus, Volker 468

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1636 10' 76 9' 61

Eibeck, Pia 560
Burkhardt, Clarisse 542
Benz, Veronika 534

  2. PSG Darmstadt 1466 10' 40 9' 58
Forster, Simone 520
Forster, Renate 501
Forster, Fabienne 445

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. SPS Walldorf 1406 10' 29 9' 41

Anders, Marcel 476
Werkmann, Flavia 475
Wiese, Sophia 455

  2. PSG Darmstadt 1261 10' 21 9' 31
Wilfert, Nina 480
Effenberger, Tobias 434
Hundsdorf, Markus 347
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6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1542 10' 34 9' 66

Hübner, Eric 518
Zöller, Oliver 515
Brinkmann, Alexander 509

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1530 10' 39 9' 59
Eberle, Sebastian 530
Bloch, Daniel 524
Schürmanns, Anna 476

  3. SV Seeheim 1491 10' 43 9' 51
Zimmermann, Nikolas 528
Krafczyk, Sebastian 502
Jöst, Hendrik 461

  4. PSG Darmstadt 1416 10' 31 9' 55
Reisser, Lukas 545
Körner, Julius 479
Dormann, Kay-Robert 392

  5. PSG Darmstadt 1346 10' 17 9' 39
Bamberg, Leonhard 472
Hundsdorf, Lukas 454
Chrysalidis, Philipp 420

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. PSG Groß-Gerau 1561 10' 54 9' 56

Majdanek, Klaus 528
Weicker, Klaus 518
Ruhl, Reinhold 515

  2. SV Seeheim 1552 10' 63 9' 59
Grohmann, Michael 550
Pötsch, Jörg 528
Assmus, Manfred 474

AK PBC Bürstadt 1551 10' 22 9' 58
Mittermeier, Rainer 523
Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 519
Schürmanns, Wilfried 509

  4. PBC Bürstadt 1403 10' 39 9' 42
Knappe, Hugo 494
Weitz, Eugen 492
Korffmann, Edmund 417

  5. PSG Darmstadt 1380 10' 40 9' 49
Osterod, Wolfgang 529
Benz, Hans Roland 509
Beck, Peter 342
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6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1697 10' 80 9' 97

Zumbroich, Ingo 576
Makohl, Rene 564
Nickel, Volker 557

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1661 10' 58 9' 114
Kaiser, Olaf 571
Koch, Jürgen 552
Hoeth, Jan Frederik 538

  3. BSC Rüsselsheim 1635 10' 48 9' 110
Redeker, Thomas 556
Chalupa, Jürgen 541
Frerichs, Frank 538

  4. SV Seeheim 1633 10' 48 9' 110
Schnellbacher, Erik 550
Assmus, Manfred 544
Grohmann, Michael 539

  5. PBC Bürstadt 1531 10' 20 9' 95
Treppmann, Rainer-Michael537
Rupp, Rolf 516
Zöller, Claus 478
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6.25.11 - Compound Damenklasse
  1. BSC Rüsselsheim 1638 10' 43 9' 119

Dotzel, Irene 554
Makohl, Elke 546
Stolz, Petra 538

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1553 10' 28 9' 101
Kaiser, Angela 556
Rudolph, Sabine 524
David, Petra 473
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